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LET'S HOP ONTO THE TRENDS

New Launchesat EVER

EVERLASH
EVER SPMU

LASH EXTENSIONS

SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP
Scalp Micro Pigmentation,

Amelia Lash 2.0 (Short Ver.) “"

Brow, Lips, !—:yallnar.
Artisaris Choice inspired by dr. Amelia Gonta Aegyosal & .
EVER x HOW Korea fihowabout_id K
EVERBROW T :
EVERWAX =
BROW TREATMENT THREADING | WAXING
Natural Brow " Threading fface/brows) =i
New Brow Shaping, Lifting & Tinting Technique Waxi ng (face | upper body [ lower body) e
EVERNAILS
NAIL ART SPA TREATMENT
BIO (Building in One) Nails - Matcha Hand / Foot Spa
EVERBODY
EVER House Kemang
& Puri Indah Mall only

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE

Signature Lymphatic Ritual Zen Lift Ritual =~
Wood Sculpt Ritual “"

Prenatal Calm For Mama "



SERVICES

LASH

LASH EXTENSIONS

LASH LIFT (KERATINE FILLER LIFT)
STEM CELL LASH REGROWTH

BROW
BROW BOMBER
BROW LIFT + SHAPING

HAIR REMOVAL (FACE AND BODY)
THREADING

WAXING

SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP
BROWS

LIPS

EYELINER

NAILS

BODY
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE

RELAXATION MASSAGE
MEMBERSHIP

TREATMENT MENU & GALLERY

PLEASE NOTE:

- There is an additional charge for Home Service
+ All prices are listed in thousand IDR
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L ash Extensions

E V E B L A S H L2 he v, yet make ali the differe Dul_gn to flatter the

natural shape of your eyes, L whether
an btle or full a

EVERLASH




LASH STYLE oevesr

(U SINGLE LASH EXTENSION Technician Stylist
1LASH EXTENSION ON 1 NATURAL LASH

Classic Single 699 849

Super Real Lash 699 849

tum LASH 849

Healthy Long Lash 899

() NATURAL VOLUME LASH EXTENSION

1 LASH FAN ON 1 NATURAL LASH. 70% FULLNESS

Natural / Soft Hybrid 949 1179
Bolder Hybrid 949 1179
MNatural Volume 949 1179
GLAM MEGA VOLUME LASH EXTENSION 1079 1279
1LASH FAN ON 1 NATURAL LASH. 80% FULLNESS
ARTISAN’S CHOICE
SPECIALLY CURATED LASH DESIGN
NEW! Amelia Lash = 1279
Filter Lash *=ries Douyin Manga = 1279
Strip Lash ®ete Wet Wispy = 1279
Demi Kim-K - 1279
Glam Kim / Glam Kim NYC - 1279
Wispy Kylie - 1279
Foxy Lash = 1279
Manga Lash - 1279
Colored Lash ®eies i = 1279
BOTTOM LASH
Bottom Lash Douyin Manga = 275
Bottom Lash Single 200 200
Bottom Lash Veolume 275 275
LASH REMOVAL
From EVER  Valid upon purchase of new set extension FREE FREE
From Another Salon 100 100
KERATINE FILLER LIFT 25.9
Keratiné Filler Lift 25.9 679 679
Bottom Lash Keratiné Filler Lift 25.9 390 390
Lift Neutraliser 250 250
ADD ON
Ledlash ™ NEW! = 300
Super Real Lash 79 79
Soft Lift 250 250
Colored Lash 200 200
Soufflé 49 49

THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE. EVER | JAKARTA



CARE FOR YOUR LASH EXTENSION

CLEAN &
| NOURISHED
i LASH & BROW
|

Lash & Brow Mousse

PRICE 155
b SPECIAL PRICE" 140

ILASH&BROW

: MOUSSE

LASH&BROWMOUSSE

*with svery lash / brow treatment

STYLE,
SHINE,
PROTECT.

LaB Coat No.5

PRICE 185
SPECIAL PRICE" 170
*with every lash / brow traatment

Lash Brow Mousse + LaB Coat No.5

Cleanse & Protect
340 289

1

LASHEBROWMOUSSE
P ii




RETOUCH LIST

SINGLE LASH EXTENSION
1 WEEK

2 WEEK
3 WEEK

4 WEEK

NATURAL VOLUME LASH EXTENSION
1 WEEK

2 WEEK
3 WEEK

4 WEEK

GLAM MEGA VOLUME LASH EXTENSION
1 WEEK
2 WEEK
3 WEEK

4 WEEK

ARTISAN’S CHOICE
1 WEEK

2 WEEK
3 WEEK

4 WEEK

Technician

265
385
515
615

305
515
725
845

345
625
875
955

Stylist
355
505
655
755

405
655
885
1065

455
755
1015
1175

455
755
1015
1175

EVER | JAKARTA



Lash Lift

KERATINE FILLER LIFT 25.9

25%
VOLUME

9%

LENGTH

ECCELLENZA MADE IN ITALY

EVERLASH




KERATINE
FILLER LIFT 25.9

KERATINE FILLER LIFT 25.9 Price
Upper Lash 679

Bottom Lash 390

250

250

BUNDLE
KERATINE FILLER LIFT 834 779
+ LASH BROW MOUSSE



CARE FOR YOUR

.

| {LASH&BROW
: MOUSSE ==

LASHANNOW MOUSSE
= 1T
H

KERATINE FILLER LIFT

CLEAN & NOURISHED
LASH & BROW

Lash & Brow Mousse

PRICE 155
SPECIAL PRICE" 140
LONGER

& STRONGER LASH
Lash Origin Day / Night Serum

PRICE 1600
SPECIAL PRICE" 1490

STYLE, SHINE, PROTECT.

LaB Coat No.5

PRICE 185
SPECIAL PRICE® i70

“with every lash / brow treatment

Lash Brow Mousse + Lash Origin
Serum + LaB Coat No.5

30Days Growth Set

wee 1940 1.699




s

" Stem Cell
Lash Regrowth

FULL TREATMENT PACKAGE

IDR 12.000.000

(" AVAILABLE 3X INSTALLMENTS )

EVERLASH




Brow Bomber
& Natural Brow

B ei A

FCCTLLENIA NADY 1N 1TALY [ EHOP

Brow Bomber Natural Brow

correct brow hair Matur, o { ) softly lift, shape, and tint
yonr brows without changing what’s already there.
based formula, this

hairs, n the thinnest and the most sparse brows fuller and cleaner appearance that still feels like you.
n be treated. This treatment would be suitable f
wish for a more bushy, fuller eyebrow It's made for those s btle structure
Imi: that locks much neater. and a fres ¢ tha ! o hard.

EVERBROW




BROW
TREATMENT

BROW BOMBER i uiting, tiing) 729
NATURAL BROW st tsting, o) 729
BROW LIFT + SHAPING o /miresonc) 649
BROW LIFT 519
BROW SHAPING oo /mireaonc) 160
BROW REJUVE ' erow vask. Restaos, Racoion 350

BUNDLE

BLei *

BROW BOMBER / NATURAL BROW { 828 789
+ AFTERCARE =2



CARE FOR YOUR BROW BOMBER

SOFTER &
HEALTHIER
LOOKING BROW

Brow Bomber Aftercare

=5 STYLE,
g SHINE,
3 PROTECT.

LaB Coat No.5

PRICE 185

SPECIAL PRICE™ 170

with every lash / brow treatment

mLei 4 (BS

Brow Bomber Aftercare + LaB Coat No.5

s Brow Bomber Ritual Set
<)

e 284 239




THREADING

Price

FOREHEAD 75
UPPER LIP 55
LOWER LIP 55
CHEEKS 55
CHIN 75
BROW THREADING + TWEEZING 160
FULL FACE THREADING 299

THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE. EVER | JAKARTA 13



Choose waxing for th, long-| g results without the harsh of

At EVERWAX, we use high-quality wax infused with natural oils to gently remove
hair while soothing and nourishing the skin, leaving it soft, calm, and cared for.

EVERWAX



WAXING

LEG

ARM

BODY

Half Leg (Bottom)
Half Leg (Top)
Buttocks

Full Leg

Half Arm
Full Arm
Under Arm

Shoulders
Chest

Stomach

Navel Chest
Navel Midriff
Navel Stomach
Midriff

Nipples

Full Upper Body
Full Back

THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE.

Female

175
200
170
350

150
210
150

125

110
65
65
65

110
65

370

270

265
300

440

210
310
200

165
280
150
75
75
75
150
75
430
390

EVER | JAKARTA

15



WAXING

FACE Forehead

Neck
Cheeks
Jawline
Sideburns
Ears

Nose
Upper Lips
Lower Lips
Chin

Full Face

BRAZILIAN

v Iy ) ()

Full Brazilian Straight Up Wax Bikini Wax

THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE.

Female

80
140
100
100

70

70

65

65

65

65
440

390

Male

105
180
0]
140
95
95
110
110
110
85
580

EVER | JAKARTA

16






SPMU Eyebrows
SPMU Eyeliner
SPMU Lips

Desy Siu is a renowned SPMU Artist with more than 15 years of dedicated
experience. With her background as a professional makeup artist, she brings
a deep understanding of balance, proportion, and beauty, ensuring every
treatment enhances the natural harmony of each face. Clients are welcomed
into a refined consultation where every recommendation is thoughtfully
tailored to their individuality.

Her craft is elevated by international certifications from Malaysia,
Singapore, and Korea.

EVER SPMU

EVER.CO.ID EVER SPMU



SEMI PERMANENT

MAKE UP EVER SPMU

SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP BY DESY SIU

SPMU EYEBROWS

Hyper-realistic Featherstrokes Look

Nano Brow Strokes

Ombre Brows Shading

Combination Of Nano Brow Strokes + Ombre Brows
Nano Brow Strokes For Men

SPMU EYELINER

TOP

Tightlining 3,000,000
Eyeliner Standard 3,000,000
3,800,000

Eyeliner + Soft Shading

SPMU LIPS

Ombre Lips

Lips Blush

Lips Color Carrection
Lips Brightening for Men

+ Retouch price in 1 year is TO% from normal price.
= After 1 year, normal price appliss.
« Home Service Is available with additional charge IDR 1000K (Jakarta & Tangerang area)

4,500,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,800,000
5,000,000

BOTTOM

2,500,000
2,500,000
3,200,000

4,800,000
4,800,000
4,800,000
4,800,000

EVER SPMU



How About Eyeline | Aegyosal | How About SMP (Part / Crown / Hairline)

K Lip Blush | Lip Line U Shadow Eyebrow

Lip Blush How About Aegyosal
Lip Line Classic Eyebrow

Terin Shadow E,.:,,_,w

outferry

In collaboration with HOW, EVER brings South Korea's finest SPMU experts to JKT 1-12 FEB
Jakarta. Their mastery spans Semi Permanent Eyebrows, Eyeliner, Aegyosal,

and Lips—crafted with precision and delicate artistry. An exclusive experience SBY 1-5FEB
that reveals the elegance of Korean beauty, brought closer to you. 2026




SEMI
PERMANENT
LIPS

Lip Blush 1st Session: 7,590,000 IDR
2nd Session: 6,000,000 IDR
3rd Session: 5,000,000 IDR

Llp Line 1st Session: 7,590,000 IDR
2nd Session: 6,000,000 IDR
3rd Session: 5,000,000 IDR

Lip Line + 1st Session: 9,920,000 IDR

Lip Blush 2nd Session: 7,800,000 IDR

3rd Sessjon: 6,500,000 IDR

-
@everspmu.byever | @howabout_id t V E R 32 %



SEMI
PERMANENT
BROWS

Ciassic Brow 1st Session: 5,500,000 IDR
2nd Session: 4,700,000 IDR
3rd Session: 3,800,000 IDR

Shadow Brow 1st Session: 6,000,000 IDR
2nd Session: 5,200,000 IDR
3rd Session: 4,500,000 IDR

9]
=

Brow Strokes 1st Session: 6,500,000 IDR
2nd Session: 5,700,000 IDR
3rd Session: 5,000,000 IDR

60

e
8
'S

T
F ¥
N :
[
E- Classic Br Shadow Brow . Brow Strokes
" by T by Tarin Mo by Terin
@everspmu.byever | @howabout_id E v E R 2 %




AMPOULE
REMOVER

Ampou]e Remover 1st Session: 3,300,000 IDR
2nd Session: 5,500,500 IDR

3rd Session: 7,200,000 IDR

- <
@everspmu.byever | @howabout_id t V E R b %



SEMI
PERMANENT
AEGYOSAL

1st Session: 5,840,000 IDR
2nd Session: 4,700,000 IDR
3rd Session: 3,800,000 IDR

Aegyosal

@everspmiu.byever | @howabout_id E V E H L %



SEMI
PERMANENT
EYELINER

Eyeliner 1st Session: 6,420,000 IDR
2nd Session: 5,200,000 IDR
3rd Session: 4,200,000 IDR



Parting SMP
By Um

SMP

(Scalp Micropigmentation)

SMP is a treatment that deposits tiny pigment dots into the scalp to
create the look of natural hair density.

+ Hairline; Redefines and sharpens the frame of your face
« Crown/Top: Covers thinning areas on the top of the head
+ Parting: Fills in widening parts for a youthful balance

SMP 1st Session: 9,950,000 IDR
2nd Session: 7,950,000 IDR
3rd Session: 7,000,000 IDR






Strong, Stunning,
EVERIlasting Nails
IN 70 minutes



builtinone

BIO polish delivers the benefits of a base,
structure, and color in one layer. Ensuring
durability, shine, and lasting beauty. Available
in more than 30 shades.

v EVER
TEA PETIT
HOUSE BOULANGERIE

Youth Rose Lavender Toffe Violet
Berry Butter Creme

>

Hibiscus Hojicha Lemongrass Pink Meringue Vanilla
Frosting Cream

Butterfly Chai Darjeeling Croissant Fudge
Pea

Matcha Chamomile QOolong Creme Caramel Apricot
Brulee Scone



builtinone

BIO polish delivers the benefits of a base,
structure, and color in one layer. Ensuring
durability, shine, and lasting beauty. Available
in more than 30 shades.

e EVER
GLASS ORIGINAL
Light Perfect Perfect Crystaline Blush
Nude Nude Rose
Milky Cover Cloud Sand Mauve Milk
Rose Pink Rose

Soft
White



hand & foot '_

Spa

)le at Evernails!

 limited-time
licure with a
ad and foot soak
clay mask, and

Available from Ju
treatment blends
soothing matcha ex
\?th live matcha whiski
a10-minute massage witl

- -

LIMITED SEASONAL RITUAL

MATCHA HAND SPA

MATCHA HAND SPA + REG POLISH

MATCHA HAND SPA + GEL POLISH .
I| . .é*’ﬂ' .h;‘ ..‘ . -

MATCHA FOOT SPA

T SPA + REG

 + GEL PO‘H




MANICURE

The English word manicure comes from the French word

manucure, meaning “care of the hands”, which in turn originates
from the Latin words manus, for “hand”, and cura, for “care”. In
Evernails we offer various type of manicure that suits your liking.

CHOOSE YOUR MANICURE
RUSSIAN MANICURE

Most popular & reccomended manicure
treatment: cuticle cleaning, shaping, & buffing

RUSSIAN MANICURE + REG POLISH

RUSSIAN MANICURE + GEL POLISH

EVERNAILS SPA MANICURE

Exclusive manicure for intense cleaning: scrubbing, cuticle
cleaning, shaping, buffing, 10 mins massage.

EVERNAILS SPA MANICURE + REG POLISH

EVERNAILS SPA MANICURE + GEL POLISH

"All prices are in thousand Rupiah
*Single color polish max up to 2 colors, add. 20K for extra color
"Excl. finishing price

Stylist Technician
160 120
270 210
350 270
220 190
330 290
410 360
EVERNAILS



PEDICURE

A pedicure is a cosmetic treatment of the feet and toenails,
analogues to a manicure. Pedicures are done for cosmetic,
therapeutic purposes, The word pedicure is derived from the
Latin words pedis, which means “of the foot”, and cura,
which means “care”.

CHOOSE YOUR PEDICURE

RUSSIAN PEDICURE

Most popular & reccomended pedicure
treatment: cuticle cleaning, shaping, & buffing

RUSSIAN PEDICURE + REG POLISH

RUSSIAN PEDICURE + GEL POLISH

*All prices are in thousand Rupiah
*Single color polish max up to 2 colors, add. 20K for extra color
"Excl. finishing price

Stylist Technician
180 135
290 230
370 300
EVERNAILS



nce also helps improve blog
ension. With each session, you'll feel de




NAIL ART
& POLISH

CHOOSE YOUR NAIL ART Stylist Technician

EASY NAIL ART 20 15

Single line, glitter gradation, holo, chrome, foll, cat eye,
v easy brush stroke, etc

MEDIUM NAIL ART 10) 22

)}/ French, marble, multiple line, ombre, geometrical object,

abstract composition, simple object with few colors, etc.

Encapsulated art, crystal & accesories art, pattern, object
with outline, character art, etc

% COMPLEX NAIL ART 50 45

Complex accessories art, detailed character art, embossed
art, combination art

@ VERY COMPLEX NAIL ART 70 65

CHOOSE YOUR POLISH Stylist Technician
GEL POLISH 200 180
REGULAR POLISH 150 140

"All prices are in thousand Rupiah
*Single color polish max up to 2 colors, add. 20K for extra color

*Excl. finishing price E V E H N A [ L S



LENGTH ADDITION
& REMOVAL

CHOOSE YOUR NAIL EXTENSION

SOFT GEL EXTENSION
SCULPTURE GEL EXTENSION
FAKE NAILS / TOE NAILS
CUSTOMIZE PRESS ON
EXTRA PRESS ON KIT

TYPE OF REMOVAL

REGULAR POLISH REMOVAL
GEL POLISH REMOVAL
EXTENSION REMOVAL

*All prices are in thousand Rupiah
*Single color polish max up to 2 colors, add. 20K for extra color
*Excl. finishing price

Stylist Technician
60 55
75 -

200 185

350 350
35 -

Stylist Technician

3 3
10 10
20 20
EVERNAILS



AILS FO

*Max 10 years old

MANICURE & PEDICURE

KIDDOS MANICURE + REGULAR POLISH
KIDDOS MANICURE + GEL POLISH
KIDDOS PEDICURE + REGULAR POLISH

KIDDOS PEDICURE + GEL POLISH

NAIL ART

EASY NAIL ART
MEDIUM NAIL ART

COMPLEX NAIL ART

*All prices are in thousand Rupiah

Stylist

90
140
120
160

Stylist

10
20
35

Technician

90
140
120

160

Technician

10
20
35

EVERNAILS



ADD ON TREATMENT

CHOOSE YOUR ADD ON TREATMENT Price

SCRUB 30

hands & feet

PARAFFIN SPA MANICURE 150

after Russian Manicure only
available at Kemang, Menteng, and Plaza Indonesia

PARAFFIN SPA PEDICURE 200

after Russian Pedicure only
available at Kemang, Menteng, and Plaza Indonesia

NAIL POLISH VITAMIN 30
per 10 fingers

SPRAY ANTI FUNGAL 30
per nail

FIBER REPAIR 30

A strengthening fiber treatment to repair broken nails, keeping
them natural and strong (Can be combined with BIO Gel for
enhanced durability and longer-lasting results).

} UPGRADE TO SOULA 100

Transform your spa experience with Soula, a bubble bath

salt made to soften and smooth rough skin. The soothing

soak hydrates deeply for a silky finish. Its refreshing scent
lingers long after your spa.

. UPGRADE TO SOULA (KIDS) 50
*Max 10 years old

*All prices are in thousand Rupiah EV E H N A [ L S




nalis are now available at Evernails!

fake nails with customizable nail art you can put on |

*Include Press On Kit EVERNAILS
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90 mins
3 90 mins
~r

60 mins

90 mins

105 mins

Price B

i
980 }
980

550

980

1.500

EVERBODY



ine, your rhythm, and your body.
care as the beginning.

: -Ibreastfeeding

*Transportation costs are not included for Home Service

*All prices are in thousand Rupiah E V E R B 0 DY




EVERBODY
Exclusive Package

Zen Lift Delight Zen Lift Ultimate

3x Zen Lift Ritual 6x Zen Lift Ritual

Valid for & months after purchase

IDR 1.500.000 IDR 2.750.000

Prenatal Delight Prenatal Ultimate

3x Prenatal Calm for Mama 6x Prenatal Calm for Mama

Valid for 3 months after purchase Valid for 6 months after purchase

IDR 2.650.000 IDR 5.000.000

Lymphatic Harmony | Lymphatic Luxury

6x of Signature Lymphatic Ritual 12x of Signature Lymphatic Ritual

/ Wood Sculpt Ritual / Wood Sculpt Ritual

Valid for 6 months after p e Valid for 12 months after purchase

IDR 5.000.00 IDR 9.500.000

*TnC Applies

Add-on:

Zen lift Ritual only Rp 450K
for every signature lymphatic ritual or wood sculpt ritual.



HAND & FOOT

RELAXATION MASSAGE

CHOOSE YOUR MASSAGE Duration
HAND & FOOT RELAXATION MASSAGE 30 mins
60 mins
90 mins

THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE.
MINIMUM 20% LASH EXTENSION REMAINING FOR RETOUCH.
IF LESS THAN 20%, NEW SET IS REQUIRED.

Price

90K

160K

250K

EVER | JAKARTA

40



Lovin EV E R much?

Pick your membership at EVER HO U S E Jakarta to get the best deal!
Say hello to beautiful lashes, brows, nails, and hair-less skin all day every day.

TRY IT LIKE IT

credit worth of credit worth of

1,650,000 3,500,000

credit worth of credit worth of

1,500,000 3,000,000

MOST POPULAR /—— BEST DEAL! -*—*-\

GOTTA

=YE 1T HAVE IT

credit worth of ;
credit worth of

6,000,000 13,000,000

credit worth of

credit worth of

5,000,000 10,000,000
e

Contact our Call Center for mere info!

( Find us at @everlash_lash_expert )




lreatment
Menu &

Gallery



LASH
EXTENSIONS

Lash Extensions Type

Artisan’s Choice

Choose Your Lash
Extensions Type




LASH
EXTENSIONS

AutumfNLAsSH

FAIRY BLUSH

Choose Your Lash
Extensions Color

EVER | JAKARTA



NAIL ART
CATEGORY

Medium Nail Art Easy Nail Art

Complex Nail Art

Very Complex Nail Art

Choose Your
Nail Art Category

EVER | JAKARTA



SPA

Hand Spa by [

Baby Feet by [EEEE

100K

Upgrade to Soula

Choose Your
Spa Treatment NP



MATCHA
SPA

LIMITED SEASONAL RITUAL

Matcha Foot Spa

Matcha Hand Spa

Choose Your
Matcha Spa Treatment

460K
570K
650K

430K
530K
600K

370K
480K
560K

EVER

340K
440K
510K




\
\

JAKARTA

KEMANG BROADWAY PLAZA SENAYAN PONDOK INDAH MALL

RUMAH COKRO MENTENG MALL KELAPA GADING 5 PURI INDAH MALL

PLAZA INDONESIA GRAND INDONESIA

SURABAYA

JAYANATA BEAUTY PLAZA

DARMO PERMAI

@everlash_lash_expert @ 08131188 8508 www.ever.co.id



